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List of vendor proposals submitted in response to the project
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Status

@ No Bid

+ Submitted

@ No Bid

+ Submitted

Vendor

Andrews Electrical Inc

BARCODESINC

Blue Cross Blue Shield of Arizona, Inc

Dell Technologies

Contact Info

Steve Prince
steve@andrewsaz.com
(602) 992-9560 Ext: 1

April Walden
awalden@barcodesinc.com

Large Bids
largebids@azblue.com

Joe Bellanti
joe. bellanti@dell.com

Submission Date

Apr 28, 2022 11:20 AM

Jun 29, 2022 3:21 PM

Apr 28, 2022 11:35 AM

Jun 30, 2022 9:53 AM

+ Submitted

@ No Bid

+ Submitted

+ Submitted

@ No Bid

@ No Bid

« Submitted

+ Submitted

Getac Inc

Hypertec USA Inc. (Hypertec Direct)

Panasonic Connect North America

Paragon Print Systems. Inc.

Presidio Networked Solutions LLC

Tire Equipment Service

Vantage ID Applications

Westwind Computer Products Inc
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Tammy Tubbs
contract.administrator_us@getac.com
(949) 217-8939

Mike Marracino
directbidsus@hypertec.com
(866) 787-0426

Karen Painter
contracts@us.panasonic.com
(862) 373-2103

Luke Hess
Ihess@barcodefactory.com
(814) 456-8331

Penne Kniery
pkniery@presidio.com
(480) 719-2881

Frank Burson
fburson@g.com
(602) 437-0499

Amanda Gouldthread
amanda@vantageid.com
(619) 678-0146

Paul Hartwig
paul@wwcpinc.com
(854) 363-5594
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Jun 30, 2022 12:53 AM

May 26, 2022 3:55 PM

Jun 30, 2022 1:49 PM

Jun 30, 2022 11:15 AM

May 25, 2022 8:50 AM

Apr 28, 2022 12:03 PM

Jun 30, 2022 11:42 AM

Jun 30, 2022 1:52 PM
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